KitchenAid

30" AND 36" PROFESSIONAL HOOD
(Wall-Mount Perimetric Canopy)

MODELS:

KVWB600DBS1 (Black Stainless)
KVWB606DBS1 (Black Stainless)
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Part No.

Description

W10674118
W11321343
W11339708

W10592040
W11281878

W10716812
W10727039

W10727038
W10727040
W10717244

Literature Parts
Use and Care Guide

Hardware, Installation

Chimney, Upper and
Lower

Damper, Hood
Driver, LED
Insulation

30" Model Only
36" Model Only
Insulation, Back
30" Model Only
36" Model Only
Insulation, Side

19

Part No.

Description

W11291913
W11245979

W10716813

W10716822
W10735735
W10638164
W10795142
W10638161
W10727013

W10795231
W10795232
W10571723

Board, Control
Capacitor (25 MF)

Control, Electronic

Sensor, Speed
Clip, Panel
Assembly, Light
Light, LED
Blower, Fan
Filter, Grease
Panel, Perimetric

30" Model Only
36" Model Only

Bulb, Halogen 40
Watts

Part No.

Description

W10518673

W10692910

W10692908

W10750879

W10446915

W10613691
W10692945

Badge
Stainless
ACCESSORIES

Kit, Charcoal Filter
(For non-vented
installations only)

Kit, Recirculation
(For non-vented
installations only)

Kit, Chimney
Extension

Kit, 6" Makeup Air

Kit, Power Cord
Kit, In-Line Smart
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